
BEAUTY SERVICES

10% Student Discount of Monday-Friday

Full Back 

Chest & Abs 

Hot wax nasal wax

1/2 Leg 

3/4 Leg 

Full Leg 

Under Arm 

Forearm 

Full arm

Eyebrow 

Lip or Chin 

Lip & Chin 

Face (inc sides/lip/chin)

£36

£36

£10

£21

£24

£30

£12

£16

£22

£12

£9

£15

£19

WAXING/ THREADING

GENTS WAXING

Standard Bikini 

Extended Bikini 

Brazilian Wax 

Hollywood Wax 

1/2 Leg/Bikini/Under Arm 

1/2 Leg/Ext Bikini/Under Arm

1/2 Leg/Brazilian/Under Arm 

1/2 Leg/Hollywood/Under Arm 

Add £10 for a full leg wax

£16

£21

£31

 £36

£45

£50

£59

£64

This is a unique skin rejuvenating and treatment range created to attack ageing free radicals
and toxins. Peel and heal treatments using 100% natural fruit acids are carried out to treat
ageing, pigmentation, acne and scaring.

RégimA

Skin Peel 

Skin Peel, Mask, Shoulder and

Head Massage 

£73

£83

(includes 3 travel products) 

First Skin Peel

£88

Buy three Skin Peels get the fourth one free,
when bought as a package.

Acne Attack Facial 

Rapid Rejuvo Treatment 

This will leave your skin soft, radiant and smooth
and is perfect to have before a  special occasion.

x4 Regima facials for the price of three. 
Upfront payment required for the package.
Facials to be one monthly

£53

£53

Hot wax ear wax

Hot wax nasal and ear 

£10

£16

FACIALS



Gatineau

All our Gatineau Expert Facials feature a relaxation ritual, specific draining stimulation to the
eyes and face and a soothing massage to the face, shoulders and hands. Available as 60 or
90 minute treatments.

WAKE UP & GLOW SEA MINERAL FACIAL

This energising facial uses our coveted
anti-fatigue cooling Filmomasque which is
packed with Asparlyne Sea Weed Extract
to de-stress and re-charge the skin.
Combined with our patented youth
activating molecule Mélatogénine, fine
lines and wrinkles are smoothed, your skin
is left feeling hydrated and radiance is
restored.
60 / 90 minutes - £67 - £87

ULTIMATE AGE DEFYING FACIAL

This rejuvenating treatment uses
renowned techniques and our coveted
Hormomasque to deliver instant and long-
lasting results. The anti-ageing facial works
to improve skin slackening, fine lines and
wrinkles, lack of hydration and
pigmentation concerns.
60 / 90 minutes - £67 - £87

VITAMIN C RADIANCE REVIVER FACIAL

Re-charge and perfect dull lacklustre skin
with this Vitamin enriched facial. Ideal for
skin that has been exposed to
environmental aggressors, this treatment is
power packed with anti-oxidants to deeply
moisturise and nourish. Your complexion is
brightened and radiance and luminosity
are restored to reveal a ‘lit-from-within’
glow.
60 / 90 minutes- £67 - £87

*Please note the 60 minute treatment does not
include the draining stimulation to the eyes and
face.

EXPRESS FACIALS

For on the go beauty and when time is of
the essence, our express facial treatments
are tailored to offer the perfect high-speed
solutions to meet your most pressing skin
concerns.

ULTRA-LIFTING & ILLUMINATING FACIAL

Indulge with this targeted express facial
designed to restore luminosity and plump
the skin from within. The treatment begins
with a double cleanse to remove impurities
before using our iconic Radiance
Enhancing Gommage to deeply exfoliate
the skin. 

The Perfection Ultime Anti-ageing
Complexion Cream and Miracle Eye
Contour Cream are applied at the end of
the treatment to reveal a natural and even
complexion. 
45 minutes- £48

DEEP CLEANSE NEW SKIN REVEAL

Clear your skin from impurities and re-
balance with this express facial. Including a
double cleanse, exfoliation, eye compress
treatment and mask application.
30 minutes- £38

MOISTURE QUENCHING FACIAL

Enjoy a deep cleanse, exfoliation and facial
massage with this treatment targeted
specifically for male skin. Skin is left
cleansed, refreshed, suppler and more
hydrated. Suitable for men.
30 minutes- £38



RADIANCE REFRESH & GLOW FACIAL

Instantly recharge dull, fatigued and stressed skin with this targeted express facial. High
performance draining techniques meet nutrient-rich formulas to deliver the ultimate skin-
boost for all skin types. Skin immediately recovers a healthy, dewy glow, facial features are
lifted and a youthful vitality is restored.
45 minutes- £48

Lux Manicure - 1hr

Deluxe Manicure 

French Polish (additional) 

Nail/ Cuticle tidy 30 mis
Manicure 

£6

£33 

£38 

£21
£26

MANICURES 

Includes Hot Mitts 1hr 15

Cut, file, cuticles,  & Polish

Includes hand scrub & Massage
Upgrade to Shellac  for £7- 1hr 15

Shellac Manicure 

Shellac Pedicure 

Soak Off & Re-Apply Manicure

Soak Off & Re-Apply Pedicure

Soak Off & Nail Tidy 

£34

£36

£38

£40

£17 

SHELLAC GEL POLISH

Lux Pedicure 1 hr

Deluxe Pedicure 1hr 15

Pedicure 30 mins £25

£43 

£47 

PEDICURES 

Nail tidy and cuticles (no colour)

Includes Lux Pedicure + Hot Booties

Inc heel care, foot scrub and massage

Pedicure 45 mins
Cut, file, cuticles and polish

£28

Eyelash Tint 

Eyebrow Tint 

Eyelash/Brow Tint & Wax 

Eyelash lift

Eyelash Lift & Tint 1hr 30

A 48 hour patch test is required 
if having a lash or brow tint.

EYELASHES /  BROWS
£18

£13

£37

£45

£50  

Back, Neck & Shoulder - 30 mins

Back, Neck & Shoulder + 

Head Massage - 35 mins 

Full Body - 60 mins 

£36

£41

£56

MASSAGE

MICROBLADING

Microblading consultation- 

Microblading 

Retouch After 6 Weeks

Microblading Colour Top Ups-

Up to 18 Months

Microblading Colour Top Ups-

18-24 months

Existing microblading clients

over 24 months- 

 Retouch

FREE  

£200

£95

£150

£200

£200

£190

£85
Includes care solution
and 6 week check 

£28

EAR PIERCING 

SPRAY TAN

Full body spray tan 30mins £35

Bridal Make Up Trial & On the

Day Special Occasion Make Up 

£81

£41

MAKE UP 

Upgrade to Shellac  for £7

10% Student Discount of Monday-Friday


