

# **BEAUTY SERVICES**

## WAXING/ THREADING

1/2 Leg	£21	Standard Bikini	£16
3/4 Leg	£24	Extended Bikini	£21
Full Leg	£30	Brazilian Wax	£31
Under Arm	£12	Hollywood Wax	£36
Forearm	£16	1/2 Leg/Bikini/Under Arm	£45
Full arm	£22	1/2 Leg/Ext Bikini/Under Arm	£50
Eyebrow	£12	1/2 Leg/Brazilian/Under Arm	£59
Lip or Chin	£9	1/2 Leg/Hollywood/Under Arm	£64
Lip & Chin	£15	Add £10 for a full leg wax	
Face (inc sides/lip/chin)	£19		
GENTS WAXING			
Full Back	£36	Hot wax ear wax	£10
Chest & Abs	£36	Hot wax nasal and ear	£16
Hot wax nasal wax	£10		

## **FACIALS**

# RégimA

This is a unique skin rejuvenating and treatment range created to attack ageing free radicals and toxins. Peel and heal treatments using 100% natural fruit acids are carried out to treat ageing, pigmentation, acne and scaring.

First Skin Peel		Acne Attack Facial	£53
(includes 3 travel products)	£88	Rapid Rejuvo Treatment	£53
Skin Peel	£73	This will leave your skin soft, radiant and smooth and is perfect to have before a special occasion.	
Skin Peel, Mask, Shoulder and			
Head Massage	£83	x4 Regima facials for the price of three. Upfront payment required for the package. Facials to be one monthly	
Buy three Skin Peels get the fourth one free, when bought as a package.			

## Gatineau

All our Gatineau Expert Facials feature a relaxation ritual, specific draining stimulation to the eyes and face and a soothing massage to the face, shoulders and hands. Available as 60 or 90 minute treatments.

#### WAKE UP & GLOW SEA MINERAL FACIAL

This energising facial uses our coveted anti-fatigue cooling Filmomasque which is packed with Asparlyne Sea Weed Extract to de-stress and re-charge the skin.

Combined with our patented youth activating molecule Mélatogénine, fine lines and wrinkles are smoothed, your skin is left feeling hydrated and radiance is restored.

60 / 90 minutes - £67 - £87

## ULTIMATE AGE DEFYING FACIAL

This rejuvenating treatment uses renowned techniques and our coveted Hormomasque to deliver instant and longlasting results. The anti-ageing facial works to improve skin slackening, fine lines and wrinkles, lack of hydration and pigmentation concerns.

60 / 90 minutes - £67 - £87

### VITAMIN C RADIANCE REVIVER FACIAL

Re-charge and perfect dull lacklustre skin with this Vitamin enriched facial. Ideal for skin that has been exposed to environmental aggressors, this treatment is power packed with anti-oxidants to deeply moisturise and nourish. Your complexion is brightened and radiance and luminosity are restored to reveal a 'lit-from-within' glow.

60 / 90 minutes- £67 - £87

\*Please note the 60 minute treatment does not include the draining stimulation to the eyes and face.

## **EXPRESS FACIALS**

For on the go beauty and when time is of the essence, our express facial treatments are tailored to offer the perfect high-speed solutions to meet your most pressing skin concerns.

## **ULTRA-LIFTING & ILLUMINATING FACIAL**

Indulge with this targeted express facial designed to restore luminosity and plump the skin from within. The treatment begins with a double cleanse to remove impurities before using our iconic Radiance Enhancing Gommage to deeply exfoliate the skin.

The Perfection Ultime Anti-ageing Complexion Cream and Miracle Eye Contour Cream are applied at the end of the treatment to reveal a natural and even complexion.

45 minutes- £48

### DEEP CLEANSE NEW SKIN REVEAL

Clear your skin from impurities and rebalance with this express facial. Including a double cleanse, exfoliation, eye compress treatment and mask application. 30 minutes- £38

#### MOISTURE QUENCHING FACIAL

Enjoy a deep cleanse, exfoliation and facial massage with this treatment targeted specifically for male skin. Skin is left cleansed, refreshed, suppler and more hydrated. Suitable for men.

30 minutes- £38

#### RADIANCE REFRESH & GLOW FACIAL

Instantly recharge dull, fatigued and stressed skin with this targeted express facial. High performance draining techniques meet nutrient-rich formulas to deliver the ultimate skin-boost for all skin types. Skin immediately recovers a healthy, dewy glow, facial features are lifted and a youthful vitality is restored.

45 minutes- £48

MANICURES		EYELASHES / BROWS	
Nail/ Cuticle tidy 30 mis	£21	Eyelash Tint	£18
Manicure	£26	Eyebrow Tint	£13
Cut, file, cuticles, & Polish	622	Eyelash/Brow Tint & Wax	£37
Lux Manicure - 1hr Includes hand scrub & Massage	£33	Eyelash lift	£45
Upgrade to Shellac for £7- 1hr 15		Eyelash Lift & Tint 1hr 30	£50
Deluxe Manicure Includes Hot Mitts 1hr 15	£38	A 48 hour patch test is required if having a lash or brow tint.	
French Polish (additional)	£6		
SHELLAC GEL POLISH		MASSAGE	
Shellac Manicure	£34	Back, Neck & Shoulder - 30 mins	£36
Shellac Pedicure	£36	Back, Neck & Shoulder +	
Soak Off & Re-Apply Manicure	£38	Head Massage - 35 mins	£41
Soak Off & Re-Apply Pedicure	£40	Full Body - 60 mins	£56
Soak Off & Nail Tidy	£17	MICROBLADING	
PEDICURES		Microblading consultation-	FREE
Pedicure 30 mins	£25	Microblading	£200
Nail tidy and cuticles (no colour)		Retouch After 6 Weeks	£95
Pedicure 45 mins	£28	Microblading Colour Top Ups-	£150
Cut, file, cuticles and polish Lux Pedicure 1 hr		Up to 18 Months	
Inc heel care, foot scrub and massage	£43	Microblading Colour Top Ups-	£200
Upgrade to Shellac for £7		18-24 months	£200
Deluxe Pedicure 1hr 15 Includes Lux Pedicure + Hot Booties	£47	Existing microblading clients	
EAR PIERCING		over 24 months-	£190
Includes care solution		Retouch	£85
and 6 week check	£28	SPRAY TAN	
MAKE UP		Full body spray tan 30mins	£35
Bridal Make Up Trial & On the	£81		
Day Special Occasion Make Up	£41	10% Student Discount of Monday	y-Friday